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Tristyn Villa
Kole Stiner
Adam Scott
Jack Allen
Jeremy Brittain
Jaylen Riley
Quincy Hall
Brenna McDannold
Kenny Froebe
Abby Rogers
Phillip Vaughn
Connor Phillips
Shane Mallon
Kayla Funkenbusch
Ethan Donley
Kiley Mallon
Samantha Phillips
Kaylee Shanley
Mason Smith
Alexis Mijares
Parker Mitchell
Vanesa Oropeza
Hannah Holbert
Abby Stiner
Parker Allen
Taylor Reeves
Griffin Hardy
Cooper Mattern
Allison Topham
Alex Stamps
Jasma Bland
Aspen Gregg
LaDeja Holland
Caitlin Shipman
Megan McNutt
Lily Abromeit
Allie Tweitmeyer
Serenity Golden
Madison Villa
Colleen Hand
Anna Stamps
Taylor Cusick
Lauren Cusick
Hailey German

Emporia
October 26, 2008
2 Mile Results
9& Up
Boys & Girls
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Mile Split  Finish

11:18.90
11:28.50
12:04.90
12:20.90
12:26.10
12:52.30
12:55.00
13:00.20
13:22.80
13:26.70
13:29.50
13:34.90
13:35.80
13:43.60
13:45.10
13:57.40
14:07.50
14:15.10
14:25.50
14:27.40
14:38.40
14:41.50
14:44.80
14:47.50
14:47.90
14:57.20
15:04.00
15:08.10
15:09.80
15:17.10
15:20.50
15:21.40
15:24.90
15:28.10
15:30.30
15:33.00
15:45.30
15:46.60
15:48.90
15:57.30
16:02.40
16:06.50
16:09.40
16:10.40



45 Rachel Froebe 10 16:12.50

46 Caden Janzen 9 16:22.30
47 Malik Craven 12 16:28.80
48 Joel Johnson 12 16:30.20
49 Jake Bickhard 12 16:32.60
50 Marvionna Pledger 12 17:35.40
51 Elliott Abromeit 10 17:37.20
52 Donia Firooz 10 20:01.10
2K Results
8 & Under
Boys & Girls

RANK NAME Age YaMile Mile Split Finish
1 Luke Jaramillo 8 8:50.12
2 Kate Allen 8 8:58.98
3 Madison Peth 8 9:12.06
4 Audrey Smith 7 9:24.87
5 Luke Wichmann 7 9:44.54
6 Gabriel McCormick 9 9:51.71
7 Jolena Kelsey 7 10:02.80
8 Erin Topham 7 10:08.40
9 Shyleah Vaughn 7 10:39.73
10 Cole Henderson 8 10:41.23
11 Natalie Smith 8 11:13.04
12 Rebecca Froebe 7 11:52.38

NOTE: Congratulations to everyone who participated in the meet! We hope that all of you
will be able to attend next weekend’s meet in Baldwin, KS.



